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Confirmation of approval of grantsand of determination of grant amountsin respect of grantsunder Part
2-3 of the Act (subsection 41-10(1), item 1 —Women in STEM Cadetship and Advanced Apprenticeship

Program — 2024)

|, BRETT NORDSTROM, CONFIRM that:

(a) as adelegate of the Minister for the purposes of section 41-20 of the Act, | have approved a grant (a"Grant™)
to each Higher Education Provider ("HEP") listed in Column 1 of the table below (the "Table") for the purpose
specified in item 1 of the table in subsection 41-10(1) of the Act; and

(b) as a delegate of the Minister for the purposes of paragraph 41-30(b) of the Act, | have determined that the
amount of each HEP's Grant is the amount shown in Column 4 of the row of the Table in which the HEP's name

appears.

Column 1
State/Territory I nstitution

NSW Amount (excludes GST)
Amazon Web Services Australia P/L
Australian Catholic University

Capitol Flooring and Interiors P/L
Charles Sturt University

Mid North Coast Community College Ltd
Racshell p/l

RedHill Education Limited

The University of Newcastle

Column 2
Amounts of Financial
Assistance

47,500

O O O O o o o

Column 3
Variation Revised Amounts of

Column 4

Financial Assistance

47,500

O O O O O O o
O O O O o o

98,190 98,190
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Ventia Australia P/L

VIC Amount (excludes GST)
Boral Resources (Vic) P/IL

La Trobe University

Lockheed Martin Australia p/l

Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology (RMIT

University)

Swinburne University of Technology
Tesserent Cyber Services Pty Ltd
The University of Melbourne
Towers Group P/L

Victoria University

QLD Amount (excludes GST)
Alphapharm P/L

Banana Shire Council

Boeing Defence Australia Ltd

Central Queensland University
Data#3

Gilmour Space Technologies Pty Ltd
Griffith University

Hidden Creek Winery and Cafe
Newlands Employment p/l

Oil Advantage Australia P/L

Pony Express Australasia P/L
Queensland University of Technology
St Peters Lutheran College Springfield
Suncorp Staff Pty Ltd

UAP Australia Pty Ltd

University of Southern Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coast

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology

The University of Notre Dame Australia
The University of Western Australia

SA Amount (excludes GST)

Babcock P/L

BAE Systems Australia p/l

IQRA Islamic College of South AustraliaLtd
King's Baptist Grammar School

Nova Systems Pty Ltd

Para Bellum Solutions p/l

Pilgrim School Inc

Sister of St Joseph Mary MacKillop College
Kensington Ltd

St Aloysius College Adelaide

St Ingnatius College Adelaide Itd

2,500

10,000

65,721

2,500

2,500
2,500
5,000

7,500
2,500
8,647

O O O O o

2,500
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2,500
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2,500
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2,500
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St Michael's College, Adelaide

Tatachilla Lutheran College Inc
Tekumapl/l

The Flinders University of South Australia
University of South Australia

Utilities Management p/l

NT Amount (excludes GST)
Charles Darwin University

St Philips College Alice Springs Ltd
OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
Academy of Interactive Technology Pty Ltd
Maranoa Regional Council

Mcyess & Pinnacle College

Monash College Pty Ltd

Pembroke School Incorporated

Seymour College Incorporated

TAFE Queensland

TAFE SA

Torrens Valley Christian School

TOTAL Australia

Variation Reason

Payment to University of Newcastle as approved through EC24-000186

0

0

2,500
281,581
0

0

2,500

O O O O o

7,500

o O

493,037

Approved by BRETT NORDSTROM on 08 February 2024 at 17:50:38
Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for moreinformation. Thisreport was generated on 10

February 2024 05:00:40
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